

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BAF	R17-198	Name:	331 N. St Asaph St		
Туре:	BAF	R Case	Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/21	/2017	In control:	Board of Architectural Review-	Old and Historic	
On agenda:	7/5/2	2017	Final action:	7/5/2017		
Title:	Req App	CASE BAR #2017-00198 Request for partial demolition/capsulation at 331 North Saint Asaph Street Applicant: Anthony Acampora				
	Req	CASE BAR #2017-00199 Request for alterations and an addition at 331 North Saint Asaph Street Applicant: Anthony Acampora				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:		Addition - Historic District, Alteration - Historic District, Capsulation - Historic District, Demolition - Historic District				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BAR2017-00198 & 199 Staff Report					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
7/5/2017	1	Board of Architectural Re and Historic	eview-Old ap	proved		
CASE BAD #2	017 (0108				

CASE BAR #2017-00198

Request for partial demolition/capsulation at **331 North Saint Asaph Street** Applicant: Anthony Acampora

CASE BAR #2017-00199

Request for alterations and an addition at **331 North Saint Asaph Street** Applicant: Anthony Acampora